

(Ajay Prakash Nikam
V/s.
Prakash Shrirang Nikam-8)

(CNR No.:-MHSN15-000805-2025)

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 28 IN
SPECIAL CIVIL SUIT No.58/2025

Seen.

Vita.
Date: 13/01/2026.

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.